LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION
OF EMD WITH KYC: 24.12.2025
3. DATE OF INSPECTION:
23.12.2025

1. E-AUCTION DATE:
26.12.2025 (Between 3:00 P.M.
to 4:00 P.M.)
2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION
OF EMD WITH KYC: 24.12.2025
3. DATE OF INSPECTION:
23.12.2025

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs. 22,00,000/-(Rupees
Twenty Two lacs Only)
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:
Rs. 2,20,000/- (Rupees
Two Lacs Twenty
Thousand Only)
INCREMENTAL VALUE: Rs.
10,000/- (Rupees Ten
Thousand Only)

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs. 8,00,000/-(Rupees
Eight lacs Only).
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:
Rs. 80,000/- (Rupees
Eighty Thousand Only)
INCREMENTAL VALUE: Rs.
5,000/- (Rupees Five
Thousand Only)

All that piece and parcel of Property being

[...]

Registered & Corporate Office 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013:-
Circle Office :-

CAPRI GLOBAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

1.Mr. Ramesh Kumar, S/o Sh. Saka
Meghwal (“Borrower”)
2. Mr. Kunal Dani, S/o Sh. Dileep
Darji (Co-Borrower)
LOAN ACCOUNT No.
LNHLDGR000068777 (Old)/
51200000703409 (New)
Rupees 34,05,454/- (Rupees
Thirty Four Lacs Five Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty Four Only) as on
17.07.2025 along with applicable
future interest.
1. Mr. Kailash Chandra Prajapati
(“Borrower”)
2. Mrs. Kailashi Bai
(Co-Borrower)
LOAN ACCOUNT No.
LNMEFNR000102576(Old)/
50600000895203( New)
Rupees 18,03,889/- (Rupees
Eighteen Lacs Three Thousand Eight
Hundred and Eighty-Nine Only) as
on 08.01.2024 along with applicable
future interest.

1. E-AUCTION DATE:
26.12.2025 (Between 3:00 P.M.
to 4:00 P.M.)
2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION
OF EMD WITH KYC: 24.12.2025
3. DATE OF INSPECTION:
23.12.2025

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs. 10,00,000/-(Rupees

[...]

Rajpurohit
South: Commonway and Door
East: LandOf Mangsingh S/o Kalu Singh
West: Personal Gali

3 1.Mr. Narpat Singh Nar Singh
(“Borrower”)
2. Mrs. Mamta Kunwar
3. Mr. Prakash Kumar (Co-Borrower)
LOAN ACCOUNT No.
LNHLPLI000064662
/51200000858309
Rupees 21,82,782/- (Rupees
Twenty One Lacs Eighty Two
Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty
Two Only) as on 17.04.2025 along
with applicable future interest.

1. E-AUCTION DATE:
26.12.2025 (Between 3:00 P.M.
to 4:00 P.M.)
2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION
OF EMD WITH KYC: 24.12.2025
3. DATE OF INSPECTION:
23.12.2025

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs. 7,00,000/-(Rupees

[...]

House of Sh. Rakesh, S/o Sh.
Khuman Ji, North By: House of Sh.
Arjunlal, S/o Sh. Harlal Ji, South By:
Common Road

4. 1. Mr. Chhogalal Kesuram Khatik
(“Borrower”)
2.Mrs. Kanta (Co-Borrower)
LOAN ACCOUNT No.
LNHLUDA000016937 &
LNHEUDA000016942
Rupees 20,30,018/- (Rupees
Twenty Lacs Thirty Thousand and
Eighteen Only) as on 29.01.2023
along with applicable future
interest.

1. E-AUCTION DATE:
26.12.2025 (Between 3:00 P.M.
to 4:00 P.M.)
2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION
OF EMD WITH KYC: 24.12.2025
3. DATE OF INSPECTION:
23.12.2025

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs. 4,00,000/-(Rupees Four